Annexure-8

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the Creditor - SLR Techinfra Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP-16th April, 2024 ;List of Creditors as on 13.01.2025

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
Al t of tual A t of
Name of the Smount Amount Whether | % of Voting mo.un of | any mutuaty o sunt of claim .moun ° Remarks, if
Sr No Credit Date of . Amount of Claim | Nature of | Covered by 3 contingent | dues that + admitted cliam under
reditor A Amount Claimed . 3 ) Covered by [ Related share in lai b not aamitte ificati any
Receipt Admitted Claim security claim may be set verification
N Guarantee Party CcocC £
interest o
O tional
1 |Bala Kumar 30-04-2024 49,28,141.00 26,77,248.00 peDer'S"a NIL NIL NO . NIL NIL 22,50,893.00 NIL B

Total

49,28,141.00

26,77,248.00

22,50,893.00




